
5.Automobilclubsportsalom 2017
AC-Oberammergau e.V. ADAC     
27.08.17
Gelände Zur Lok               

Ergebnisliste                 

Gesamtklassement Am Start:  69 Gewertet:  67 Nicht gewertet:  1 Ausgefallen:  1

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1 129 Exner, Hans, MSC UNnereisesheim      Simca 1200 S 10,17  0 : 39,41  0 : 38,62  0 : 38,50  1 : 17,12
  2  17 Hauber, Franz, Scuderia München      Opel Kadett C  9,33  0 : 40,01  0 : 38,86  0 : 39,02  1 : 17,88
  3  13 Giebel, Michael, MSC Indersdorf      Opel Kadett C  8,50  0 : 40,74  0 : 39,68  0 : 39,55  1 : 19,23
  4   6 Faber, Josef, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Kadett C  7,67  0 : 38,56  0 : 38,36  1  0 : 38,76  1 : 20,12
  5 143 Friedl, Roland jun., Rennteam Amorgra NSU TT 1200  6,83  0 : 42,16  0 : 40,73  0 : 39,78  1 : 20,51
  6   2 Maslonka, Robert, AMC Burgau         VW Polo 86c 10,55  0 : 41,62  0 : 40,96  0 : 40,54  1 : 21,50
  7 161 Rindle, Ramona, Rennteam Amorgrafik  Opel Kadett C  6,00  0 : 43,26  0 : 41,06  0 : 40,50  1 : 21,56
  8  24 Reich-Sander, Markus, Scuderia Münche Toyota GT86 10,09  0 : 43,27  0 : 40,99  0 : 40,80  1 : 21,79
  9  10 Vogler, Bernhard, MSC Indersdorf     BMW 318ti  9,64  0 : 41,05  0 : 41,47  0 : 40,85  1 : 22,32
 10   7 Noerpel, Julian, MC Diessen          Renault Clio  9,18  0 : 42,37  1  0 : 41,39  0 : 41,31  1 : 22,70
 11  27 Wembacher, Alfred, AC Oberammergau   BMW 36 M3  5,17  0 : 40,32  2  0 : 40,01  1  0 : 39,71  1 : 22,72
 12 120 Dandl, Michael, RG Rosenheim         BMW E 30 iS  8,73  0 : 42,09  2  0 : 42,39  0 : 41,00  1 : 23,39
 13 144 Friedl, Roland sen., Rennteam Amorgra Opel Kadett C  4,33  0 : 40,98  0 : 40,17  1  0 : 40,83  1 : 24,00
 14  11 Vogler, David, MSC Inderdorf         BMW318ti  8,27  0 : 41,70  0 : 40,66  1  0 : 40,38  1 : 24,04
 15   4 Kempe, Christian, Scuderia München   BMW 316 Comp 10,17  0 : 42,58  2  0 : 42,23  0 : 41,91  1 : 24,14
 16  15 Lichtenstern, Sebastian, MC Diessen  Suzuki Swift  9,33  0 : 53,95  0 : 42,29  0 : 42,02  1 : 24,31
 17  52 Müller, Peter, RG Rosenheim          Fiat Abarth  6,00  0 : 43,34  0 : 42,35  0 : 42,17  1 : 24,52
 18   1 Kempe, Michael, Scuderia München     BMW 318 ti  8,50  0 : 42,34  0 : 42,71  0 : 41,87  1 : 24,58
 19   9 Krämer, Michael, ohne                VW Polo 86c  7,82  0 : 43,91  0 : 42,74  0 : 41,89  1 : 24,63
 20  21 Enzelberger, Manuel, Scuderia München BMW 318ti  7,67  0 : 42,70  0 : 42,18  0 : 42,71  1 : 24,89
 21  37 Ahl, Oliver, MSC Altenstadt          BMW E 36  7,36  0 : 46,08  0 : 43,01  0 : 42,21  1 : 25,22
 22  86 Gron, Christian, ASC Wasserburg      Renault Clio  6,83  0 : 43,72  1  0 : 42,54  0 : 42,76  1 : 25,30
 23  41 Steiner, Marco, MSC Altenstadt       BMW 316  9,89  0 : 44,37  0 : 42,68  0 : 42,78  1 : 25,46
 24   5 Kellndorfer, Arthur, MSC Indersdorf  Opel Astra  6,91  0 : 41,28  0 : 41,22  1  0 : 41,43  1 : 25,65
 25  91 Schlecht, Benedikt, ASC Wasserburg   VW Polo 86c  9,33  0 : 43,63  0 : 43,01  0 : 42,69  1 : 25,70
 26  16 Kestin, Tobias, MC Mering            Opel Astra F  6,45  0 : 41,82  0 : 41,37  1  0 : 41,42  1 : 25,79
 27   3 Zufall, Erik, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Astra F1  6,00  0 : 42,22  0 : 41,33  0 : 41,47  1  1 : 25,80
 28  93 Schlecht, Julian, ASC Wasserburg     VW Polo 86c  7,67  0 : 43,82  5  0 : 43,09  0 : 42,78  1 : 25,87
 29  14 Reich-Sander, Tobias, Scuderia Münche BMW 318ti  6,00  0 : 43,11  0 : 41,56  0 : 41,31  1  1 : 25,87
 30  47 Schmitt, Josef, MC Mering            Opel Kadett C  5,55  0 : 43,75  1  0 : 42,95  0 : 43,02  1 : 25,97
 31  12 Hönnige, Dominik, Scuderia München   BMW 318ti  5,17  0 : 44,44  0 : 43,02  0 : 43,36  1 : 26,38
 32  39 Huttner, Sarah, MC Mering            Opel Corsa A  5,09  0 : 44,67  0 : 42,98  0 : 43,83  1 : 26,81
 33  18 Sobek, Thomas, MC Würmtal            Opel Astra  4,64  0 : 41,12  0 : 42,07  1  0 : 41,76  1 : 26,83
 34  75 Gimpel, Andi, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  4,33  0 : 44,26  0 : 44,00  0 : 42,95  1 : 26,95
 35  92 Hetz, Michael, MSC am Tegernsee      BMW E36  4,18  0 : 40,40  1  0 : 40,64  2  0 : 40,42  1 : 27,06
 36 139 Oltmanns, Oliver,                    BMW E46 M3  1,00  0 : 42,59  2  0 : 42,12  1  0 : 42,09  1 : 27,21
 37  25 Vogler, Nico, MSC Indersdorf         BMW 318ti  3,73  0 : 44,03  0 : 42,25  1  0 : 42,16  1 : 27,41
 38  85 Götzenberger, Fabian, MC Labertal    Opel Corsa A  9,00  0 : 45,59  0 : 43,90  0 : 44,35  1 : 28,25
 39  35 Trasberger, Michael, MC Diessen      Suzuki Swift  3,50  0 : 46,58  0 : 44,32  0 : 44,21  1 : 28,53
 40  42 Völk, Michael, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318 ti  3,27  0 : 43,29  2  0 : 42,97  1  0 : 42,79  1 : 28,76
 41 132 Erhart, Timo, MSC Ohlstadt           Opel Corsa B  6,00  0 : 45,02  0 : 44,62  0 : 44,37  1 : 28,99
 42  57 Keller, Guido, ACM                   BMW 316i  8,78  0 : 43,66  0 : 43,93  1  0 : 42,32  1 : 29,25
 43  51 Reich-Sander, Udo, Scuderia München  BMW 318i  2,67  0 : 47,06  0 : 44,77  0 : 44,48  1 : 29,25
 44 159 Stinglwagner, Alexander, ohne        BMW 320i  2,82  0 : 47,52  0 : 44,74  0 : 44,70  1 : 29,44
 45  55 Völk, Martina, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318 ti  2,36  0 : 44,00  1  0 : 43,00  1  0 : 43,47  1 : 29,47
 46 157 Dombrowsky, Jürgen, MSC-AL Corsa     BMW E36  7,67  0 : 47,45  0 : 45,24  0 : 44,46  1 : 29,70
 47 146 Fuchs, Jonas,                        Opel Kadett C  7,00  0 : 46,67  0 : 45,27  0 : 45,00  1 : 30,27
 48 140 Maier, Karl,                         Ford Fiesta  1,83  0 : 46,83  0 : 45,75  0 : 45,29  1 : 31,04
 49  98 Werner, Franz, MSC Lechbruck         Opel Corsa  6,56  0 : 45,92  0 : 45,82  0 : 45,31  1 : 31,13
 50  30 Köhler, Markus, MSC Kaufbeuren       Opel Corsa  5,44  0 : 45,97  0 : 45,57  0 : 45,70  1 : 31,27
 51  58 Pauer, Christopher, AC Dachau        VW Polo  4,33  0 : 49,93  5  0 : 45,70  0 : 46,49  1 : 32,19
 52  65 Ziegler, Erich, MC Weilheim          VW Polo  1,91  0 : 47,26  0 : 46,30  0 : 46,07  1 : 32,37
 53 151 Erhardt, Fabian, MSC Lechbruck       Opel Corsa  4,33  0 : 47,82  0 : 46,69  0 : 46,12  1 : 32,81
 54 149 Götzenberger, Georg, MC Labertal     Opel Corsa A  5,00  0 : 51,77  0 : 47,42  0 : 45,41  1 : 32,83
 55  23 Opl, Werner, MC Weilheim             VW Polo  2,67  0 : 44,20  0 : 43,95  1  0 : 43,62  1  1 : 33,57
 56 160 Leberl, Thomas, MSC Altenstadt       Suzuki Swift  3,50  0 : 44,78  3  0 : 44,71  1  0 : 46,04  1 : 33,75
 57 153 Lehner, Florian, Al-Corsa            BMW 316 i E 3  3,22  0 : 45,36  0 : 44,31  2  0 : 44,80  1 : 35,11
 58 128 Giebel, Hubert, MSC Indersdorf       Opel Kadett C  2,67  0 : 42,07  1  0 : 42,34  3  0 : 41,26  1  1 : 35,60
 59  36 Gerold, Georg, AC Oberammergau       BMW E36 M3  1,83  0 : 46,50  6  0 : 45,08  2  0 : 45,34  1 : 36,42
 60 152 Bißle, Georg, MSC Lechbruck          Opel Corsa  2,11  0 : 47,69  1  0 : 46,47  0 : 45,71  2  1 : 38,18
 61 147 Neumann, Michael,                    VW Polo 86C  3,00  0 : 51,12  0 : 50,13  0 : 48,98  1 : 39,11
 62 126 Thomas, Susanne,                     Hyundai Getz  1,00  0 : 54,73  0 : 52,03  0 : 51,41  1 : 43,44
 63  46 Gimbel, Wilhelm, AC Oberammergau     BMW 36 M3  1,00  0 : 43,12  0 : 44,02  5  0 : 41,93  1  1 : 43,95
 64  44 Ahl, Jaqueline, MSC Altenstadt       BMW E36  1,45  0 : 46,71  3  0 : 45,63  3  0 : 44,34  2  1 : 44,97
 65 145 Fuchs, Richard,                      Fiat Seicento  1,00  0 : 46,79  0 : 45,49  5  0 : 44,67  1 : 45,16
 66  50 Gimpel, Toni, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  1,00  0 : 45,40  0 : 42,59  0 : 42,90  7  1 : 46,49
 67  84 Gerold Dr., Josef, MSC Ohlstadt      Audi S3  1,00  0 : 52,46  5  0 : 52,18  7  0 : 49,38  3  2 : 11,56
***  28 Weiß, Maximilian, MSC Lechbruck      VW Polo  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00 DNF
*** 158 Schropp, Benjamin, MSC Lechbruck     BMW 318i  0 : 05,30  1  0 : 52,76  0 : 49,95 DNQ

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme:                               Blatt  1 edv-programm: eilert, München



Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Gruppe G Am Start:  32 Gewertet:  31 Nicht gewertet:  1

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1   4 Kempe, Christian, Scuderia München   BMW 316 Comp 10,17  0 : 42,58  2  0 : 42,23  0 : 41,91  1 : 24,14
  2  15 Lichtenstern, Sebastian, MC Diessen  Suzuki Swift  9,33  0 : 53,95  0 : 42,29  0 : 42,02  1 : 24,31
  3   1 Kempe, Michael, Scuderia München     BMW 318 ti  8,50  0 : 42,34  0 : 42,71  0 : 41,87  1 : 24,58
  4  21 Enzelberger, Manuel, Scuderia München BMW 318ti  7,67  0 : 42,70  0 : 42,18  0 : 42,71  1 : 24,89
  5  86 Gron, Christian, ASC Wasserburg      Renault Clio  6,83  0 : 43,72  1  0 : 42,54  0 : 42,76  1 : 25,30
  6  41 Steiner, Marco, MSC Altenstadt       BMW 316  9,89  0 : 44,37  0 : 42,68  0 : 42,78  1 : 25,46
  7  91 Schlecht, Benedikt, ASC Wasserburg   VW Polo 86c  9,33  0 : 43,63  0 : 43,01  0 : 42,69  1 : 25,70
  8  93 Schlecht, Julian, ASC Wasserburg     VW Polo 86c  7,67  0 : 43,82  5  0 : 43,09  0 : 42,78  1 : 25,87
  9  14 Reich-Sander, Tobias, Scuderia Münche BMW 318ti  6,00  0 : 43,11  0 : 41,56  0 : 41,31  1  1 : 25,87
 10  12 Hönnige, Dominik, Scuderia München   BMW 318ti  5,17  0 : 44,44  0 : 43,02  0 : 43,36  1 : 26,38
 11  75 Gimpel, Andi, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  4,33  0 : 44,26  0 : 44,00  0 : 42,95  1 : 26,95
 12  85 Götzenberger, Fabian, MC Labertal    Opel Corsa A  9,00  0 : 45,59  0 : 43,90  0 : 44,35  1 : 28,25
 13  35 Trasberger, Michael, MC Diessen      Suzuki Swift  3,50  0 : 46,58  0 : 44,32  0 : 44,21  1 : 28,53
 14 132 Erhart, Timo, MSC Ohlstadt           Opel Corsa B  6,00  0 : 45,02  0 : 44,62  0 : 44,37  1 : 28,99
 15  57 Keller, Guido, ACM                   BMW 316i  8,78  0 : 43,66  0 : 43,93  1  0 : 42,32  1 : 29,25
 16  51 Reich-Sander, Udo, Scuderia München  BMW 318i  2,67  0 : 47,06  0 : 44,77  0 : 44,48  1 : 29,25
 17 157 Dombrowsky, Jürgen, MSC-AL Corsa     BMW E36  7,67  0 : 47,45  0 : 45,24  0 : 44,46  1 : 29,70
 18 146 Fuchs, Jonas,                        Opel Kadett C  7,00  0 : 46,67  0 : 45,27  0 : 45,00  1 : 30,27
 19 140 Maier, Karl,                         Ford Fiesta  1,83  0 : 46,83  0 : 45,75  0 : 45,29  1 : 31,04
 20  98 Werner, Franz, MSC Lechbruck         Opel Corsa  6,56  0 : 45,92  0 : 45,82  0 : 45,31  1 : 31,13
 21  30 Köhler, Markus, MSC Kaufbeuren       Opel Corsa  5,44  0 : 45,97  0 : 45,57  0 : 45,70  1 : 31,27
 22  58 Pauer, Christopher, AC Dachau        VW Polo  4,33  0 : 49,93  5  0 : 45,70  0 : 46,49  1 : 32,19
 23 151 Erhardt, Fabian, MSC Lechbruck       Opel Corsa  4,33  0 : 47,82  0 : 46,69  0 : 46,12  1 : 32,81
 24 149 Götzenberger, Georg, MC Labertal     Opel Corsa A  5,00  0 : 51,77  0 : 47,42  0 : 45,41  1 : 32,83
 25  23 Opl, Werner, MC Weilheim             VW Polo  2,67  0 : 44,20  0 : 43,95  1  0 : 43,62  1  1 : 33,57
 26 153 Lehner, Florian, Al-Corsa            BMW 316 i E 3  3,22  0 : 45,36  0 : 44,31  2  0 : 44,80  1 : 35,11
 27 152 Bißle, Georg, MSC Lechbruck          Opel Corsa  2,11  0 : 47,69  1  0 : 46,47  0 : 45,71  2  1 : 38,18
 28 147 Neumann, Michael,                    VW Polo 86C  3,00  0 : 51,12  0 : 50,13  0 : 48,98  1 : 39,11
 29 126 Thomas, Susanne,                     Hyundai Getz  1,00  0 : 54,73  0 : 52,03  0 : 51,41  1 : 43,44
 30 145 Fuchs, Richard,                      Fiat Seicento  1,00  0 : 46,79  0 : 45,49  5  0 : 44,67  1 : 45,16
 31  50 Gimpel, Toni, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  1,00  0 : 45,40  0 : 42,59  0 : 42,90  7  1 : 46,49
*** 158 Schropp, Benjamin, MSC Lechbruck     BMW 318i  0 : 05,30  1  0 : 52,76  0 : 49,95 DNQ

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Gruppe F Am Start:  25 Gewertet:  24 Ausgefallen:  1

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1   2 Maslonka, Robert, AMC Burgau         VW Polo 86c 10,55  0 : 41,62  0 : 40,96  0 : 40,54  1 : 21,50
  2  24 Reich-Sander, Markus, Scuderia Münche Toyota GT86 10,09  0 : 43,27  0 : 40,99  0 : 40,80  1 : 21,79
  3  10 Vogler, Bernhard, MSC Indersdorf     BMW 318ti  9,64  0 : 41,05  0 : 41,47  0 : 40,85  1 : 22,32
  4   7 Noerpel, Julian, MC Diessen          Renault Clio  9,18  0 : 42,37  1  0 : 41,39  0 : 41,31  1 : 22,70
  5 120 Dandl, Michael, RG Rosenheim         BMW E 30 iS  8,73  0 : 42,09  2  0 : 42,39  0 : 41,00  1 : 23,39
  6  11 Vogler, David, MSC Inderdorf         BMW318ti  8,27  0 : 41,70  0 : 40,66  1  0 : 40,38  1 : 24,04
  7  52 Müller, Peter, RG Rosenheim          Fiat Abarth  6,00  0 : 43,34  0 : 42,35  0 : 42,17  1 : 24,52
  8   9 Krämer, Michael, ohne                VW Polo 86c  7,82  0 : 43,91  0 : 42,74  0 : 41,89  1 : 24,63
  9  37 Ahl, Oliver, MSC Altenstadt          BMW E 36  7,36  0 : 46,08  0 : 43,01  0 : 42,21  1 : 25,22
 10   5 Kellndorfer, Arthur, MSC Indersdorf  Opel Astra  6,91  0 : 41,28  0 : 41,22  1  0 : 41,43  1 : 25,65
 11  16 Kestin, Tobias, MC Mering            Opel Astra F  6,45  0 : 41,82  0 : 41,37  1  0 : 41,42  1 : 25,79
 12   3 Zufall, Erik, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Astra F1  6,00  0 : 42,22  0 : 41,33  0 : 41,47  1  1 : 25,80
 13  47 Schmitt, Josef, MC Mering            Opel Kadett C  5,55  0 : 43,75  1  0 : 42,95  0 : 43,02  1 : 25,97
 14  39 Huttner, Sarah, MC Mering            Opel Corsa A  5,09  0 : 44,67  0 : 42,98  0 : 43,83  1 : 26,81
 15  18 Sobek, Thomas, MC Würmtal            Opel Astra  4,64  0 : 41,12  0 : 42,07  1  0 : 41,76  1 : 26,83
 16  92 Hetz, Michael, MSC am Tegernsee      BMW E36  4,18  0 : 40,40  1  0 : 40,64  2  0 : 40,42  1 : 27,06
 17 139 Oltmanns, Oliver,                    BMW E46 M3  1,00  0 : 42,59  2  0 : 42,12  1  0 : 42,09  1 : 27,21
 18  25 Vogler, Nico, MSC Indersdorf         BMW 318ti  3,73  0 : 44,03  0 : 42,25  1  0 : 42,16  1 : 27,41
 19  42 Völk, Michael, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318 ti  3,27  0 : 43,29  2  0 : 42,97  1  0 : 42,79  1 : 28,76
 20 159 Stinglwagner, Alexander, ohne        BMW 320i  2,82  0 : 47,52  0 : 44,74  0 : 44,70  1 : 29,44
 21  55 Völk, Martina, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318 ti  2,36  0 : 44,00  1  0 : 43,00  1  0 : 43,47  1 : 29,47
 22  65 Ziegler, Erich, MC Weilheim          VW Polo  1,91  0 : 47,26  0 : 46,30  0 : 46,07  1 : 32,37
 23  44 Ahl, Jaqueline, MSC Altenstadt       BMW E36  1,45  0 : 46,71  3  0 : 45,63  3  0 : 44,34  2  1 : 44,97
 24  84 Gerold Dr., Josef, MSC Ohlstadt      Audi S3  1,00  0 : 52,46  5  0 : 52,18  7  0 : 49,38  3  2 : 11,56
***  28 Weiß, Maximilian, MSC Lechbruck      VW Polo  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00 DNF

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Gruppe H Am Start:  12 Gewertet:  12

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1 129 Exner, Hans, MSC UNnereisesheim      Simca 1200 S 10,17  0 : 39,41  0 : 38,62  0 : 38,50  1 : 17,12

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme:                               Blatt  2 edv-programm: eilert, München



Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  2  17 Hauber, Franz, Scuderia München      Opel Kadett C  9,33  0 : 40,01  0 : 38,86  0 : 39,02  1 : 17,88
  3  13 Giebel, Michael, MSC Indersdorf      Opel Kadett C  8,50  0 : 40,74  0 : 39,68  0 : 39,55  1 : 19,23
  4   6 Faber, Josef, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Kadett C  7,67  0 : 38,56  0 : 38,36  1  0 : 38,76  1 : 20,12
  5 143 Friedl, Roland jun., Rennteam Amorgra NSU TT 1200  6,83  0 : 42,16  0 : 40,73  0 : 39,78  1 : 20,51
  6 161 Rindle, Ramona, Rennteam Amorgrafik  Opel Kadett C  6,00  0 : 43,26  0 : 41,06  0 : 40,50  1 : 21,56
  7  27 Wembacher, Alfred, AC Oberammergau   BMW 36 M3  5,17  0 : 40,32  2  0 : 40,01  1  0 : 39,71  1 : 22,72
  8 144 Friedl, Roland sen., Rennteam Amorgra Opel Kadett C  4,33  0 : 40,98  0 : 40,17  1  0 : 40,83  1 : 24,00
  9 160 Leberl, Thomas, MSC Altenstadt       Suzuki Swift  3,50  0 : 44,78  3  0 : 44,71  1  0 : 46,04  1 : 33,75
 10 128 Giebel, Hubert, MSC Indersdorf       Opel Kadett C  2,67  0 : 42,07  1  0 : 42,34  3  0 : 41,26  1  1 : 35,60
 11  36 Gerold, Georg, AC Oberammergau       BMW E36 M3  1,83  0 : 46,50  6  0 : 45,08  2  0 : 45,34  1 : 36,42
 12  46 Gimbel, Wilhelm, AC Oberammergau     BMW 36 M3  1,00  0 : 43,12  0 : 44,02  5  0 : 41,93  1  1 : 43,95

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 1 - G G7+G6     Am Start:   5 Gewertet:   5

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  85 Götzenberger, Fabian, MC Labertal    Opel Corsa A  9,00  0 : 45,59  0 : 43,90  0 : 44,35  1 : 28,25
  2 146 Fuchs, Jonas,                        Opel Kadett C  7,00  0 : 46,67  0 : 45,27  0 : 45,00  1 : 30,27
  3 149 Götzenberger, Georg, MC Labertal     Opel Corsa A  5,00  0 : 51,77  0 : 47,42  0 : 45,41  1 : 32,83
  4 147 Neumann, Michael,                    VW Polo 86C  3,00  0 : 51,12  0 : 50,13  0 : 48,98  1 : 39,11
  5 145 Fuchs, Richard,                      Fiat Seicento  1,00  0 : 46,79  0 : 45,49  5  0 : 44,67  1 : 45,16

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 2 - G G5        Am Start:   9 Gewertet:   8 Nicht gewertet:  1

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  41 Steiner, Marco, MSC Altenstadt       BMW 316  9,89  0 : 44,37  0 : 42,68  0 : 42,78  1 : 25,46
  2  57 Keller, Guido, ACM                   BMW 316i  8,78  0 : 43,66  0 : 43,93  1  0 : 42,32  1 : 29,25
  3 157 Dombrowsky, Jürgen, MSC-AL Corsa     BMW E36  7,67  0 : 47,45  0 : 45,24  0 : 44,46  1 : 29,70
  4  98 Werner, Franz, MSC Lechbruck         Opel Corsa  6,56  0 : 45,92  0 : 45,82  0 : 45,31  1 : 31,13
  5  30 Köhler, Markus, MSC Kaufbeuren       Opel Corsa  5,44  0 : 45,97  0 : 45,57  0 : 45,70  1 : 31,27
  6 151 Erhardt, Fabian, MSC Lechbruck       Opel Corsa  4,33  0 : 47,82  0 : 46,69  0 : 46,12  1 : 32,81
  7 153 Lehner, Florian, Al-Corsa            BMW 316 i E 3  3,22  0 : 45,36  0 : 44,31  2  0 : 44,80  1 : 35,11
  8 152 Bißle, Georg, MSC Lechbruck          Opel Corsa  2,11  0 : 47,69  1  0 : 46,47  0 : 45,71  2  1 : 38,18
*** 158 Schropp, Benjamin, MSC Lechbruck     BMW 318i  0 : 05,30  1  0 : 52,76  0 : 49,95 DNQ

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 3 - G G4        Am Start:   6 Gewertet:   6

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  91 Schlecht, Benedikt, ASC Wasserburg   VW Polo 86c  9,33  0 : 43,63  0 : 43,01  0 : 42,69  1 : 25,70
  2  93 Schlecht, Julian, ASC Wasserburg     VW Polo 86c  7,67  0 : 43,82  5  0 : 43,09  0 : 42,78  1 : 25,87
  3 132 Erhart, Timo, MSC Ohlstadt           Opel Corsa B  6,00  0 : 45,02  0 : 44,62  0 : 44,37  1 : 28,99
  4  58 Pauer, Christopher, AC Dachau        VW Polo  4,33  0 : 49,93  5  0 : 45,70  0 : 46,49  1 : 32,19
  5  23 Opl, Werner, MC Weilheim             VW Polo  2,67  0 : 44,20  0 : 43,95  1  0 : 43,62  1  1 : 33,57
  6 126 Thomas, Susanne,                     Hyundai Getz  1,00  0 : 54,73  0 : 52,03  0 : 51,41  1 : 43,44

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 4 - G G3        Am Start:  12 Gewertet:  12

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1   4 Kempe, Christian, Scuderia München   BMW 316 Comp 10,17  0 : 42,58  2  0 : 42,23  0 : 41,91  1 : 24,14
  2  15 Lichtenstern, Sebastian, MC Diessen  Suzuki Swift  9,33  0 : 53,95  0 : 42,29  0 : 42,02  1 : 24,31
  3   1 Kempe, Michael, Scuderia München     BMW 318 ti  8,50  0 : 42,34  0 : 42,71  0 : 41,87  1 : 24,58
  4  21 Enzelberger, Manuel, Scuderia München BMW 318ti  7,67  0 : 42,70  0 : 42,18  0 : 42,71  1 : 24,89
  5  86 Gron, Christian, ASC Wasserburg      Renault Clio  6,83  0 : 43,72  1  0 : 42,54  0 : 42,76  1 : 25,30
  6  14 Reich-Sander, Tobias, Scuderia Münche BMW 318ti  6,00  0 : 43,11  0 : 41,56  0 : 41,31  1  1 : 25,87
  7  12 Hönnige, Dominik, Scuderia München   BMW 318ti  5,17  0 : 44,44  0 : 43,02  0 : 43,36  1 : 26,38
  8  75 Gimpel, Andi, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  4,33  0 : 44,26  0 : 44,00  0 : 42,95  1 : 26,95
  9  35 Trasberger, Michael, MC Diessen      Suzuki Swift  3,50  0 : 46,58  0 : 44,32  0 : 44,21  1 : 28,53
 10  51 Reich-Sander, Udo, Scuderia München  BMW 318i  2,67  0 : 47,06  0 : 44,77  0 : 44,48  1 : 29,25
 11 140 Maier, Karl,                         Ford Fiesta  1,83  0 : 46,83  0 : 45,75  0 : 45,29  1 : 31,04
 12  50 Gimpel, Toni, MC Diessen             Renault Clio  1,00  0 : 45,40  0 : 42,59  0 : 42,90  7  1 : 46,49

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 5 - F G2+G1     Am Start:   1 Gewertet:   1

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  84 Gerold Dr., Josef, MSC Ohlstadt      Audi S3  1,00  0 : 52,46  5  0 : 52,18  7  0 : 49,38  3  2 : 11,56

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme:                               Blatt  3 edv-programm: eilert, München



Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 7 - F +N < 2000 Am Start:  22 Gewertet:  21 Ausgefallen:  1

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1   2 Maslonka, Robert, AMC Burgau         VW Polo 86c 10,55  0 : 41,62  0 : 40,96  0 : 40,54  1 : 21,50
  2  24 Reich-Sander, Markus, Scuderia Münche Toyota GT86 10,09  0 : 43,27  0 : 40,99  0 : 40,80  1 : 21,79
  3  10 Vogler, Bernhard, MSC Indersdorf     BMW 318ti  9,64  0 : 41,05  0 : 41,47  0 : 40,85  1 : 22,32
  4   7 Noerpel, Julian, MC Diessen          Renault Clio  9,18  0 : 42,37  1  0 : 41,39  0 : 41,31  1 : 22,70
  5 120 Dandl, Michael, RG Rosenheim         BMW E 30 iS  8,73  0 : 42,09  2  0 : 42,39  0 : 41,00  1 : 23,39
  6  11 Vogler, David, MSC Inderdorf         BMW318ti  8,27  0 : 41,70  0 : 40,66  1  0 : 40,38  1 : 24,04
  7   9 Krämer, Michael, ohne                VW Polo 86c  7,82  0 : 43,91  0 : 42,74  0 : 41,89  1 : 24,63
  8  37 Ahl, Oliver, MSC Altenstadt          BMW E 36  7,36  0 : 46,08  0 : 43,01  0 : 42,21  1 : 25,22
  9   5 Kellndorfer, Arthur, MSC Indersdorf  Opel Astra  6,91  0 : 41,28  0 : 41,22  1  0 : 41,43  1 : 25,65
 10  16 Kestin, Tobias, MC Mering            Opel Astra F  6,45  0 : 41,82  0 : 41,37  1  0 : 41,42  1 : 25,79
 11   3 Zufall, Erik, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Astra F1  6,00  0 : 42,22  0 : 41,33  0 : 41,47  1  1 : 25,80
 12  47 Schmitt, Josef, MC Mering            Opel Kadett C  5,55  0 : 43,75  1  0 : 42,95  0 : 43,02  1 : 25,97
 13  39 Huttner, Sarah, MC Mering            Opel Corsa A  5,09  0 : 44,67  0 : 42,98  0 : 43,83  1 : 26,81
 14  18 Sobek, Thomas, MC Würmtal            Opel Astra  4,64  0 : 41,12  0 : 42,07  1  0 : 41,76  1 : 26,83
 15  92 Hetz, Michael, MSC am Tegernsee      BMW E36  4,18  0 : 40,40  1  0 : 40,64  2  0 : 40,42  1 : 27,06
 16  25 Vogler, Nico, MSC Indersdorf         BMW 318ti  3,73  0 : 44,03  0 : 42,25  1  0 : 42,16  1 : 27,41
 17  42 Völk, Michael, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318 ti  3,27  0 : 43,29  2  0 : 42,97  1  0 : 42,79  1 : 28,76
 18 159 Stinglwagner, Alexander, ohne        BMW 320i  2,82  0 : 47,52  0 : 44,74  0 : 44,70  1 : 29,44
 19  55 Völk, Martina, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318 ti  2,36  0 : 44,00  1  0 : 43,00  1  0 : 43,47  1 : 29,47
 20  65 Ziegler, Erich, MC Weilheim          VW Polo  1,91  0 : 47,26  0 : 46,30  0 : 46,07  1 : 32,37
 21  44 Ahl, Jaqueline, MSC Altenstadt       BMW E36  1,45  0 : 46,71  3  0 : 45,63  3  0 : 44,34  2  1 : 44,97
***  28 Weiß, Maximilian, MSC Lechbruck      VW Polo  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00 DNF

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 8 - F +N > 2000 Am Start:   2 Gewertet:   2

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  52 Müller, Peter, RG Rosenheim          Fiat Abarth  6,00  0 : 43,34  0 : 42,35  0 : 42,17  1 : 24,52
  2 139 Oltmanns, Oliver,                    BMW E46 M3  1,00  0 : 42,59  2  0 : 42,12  1  0 : 42,09  1 : 27,21

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 10 - H +A > 1600 Am Start:  12 Gewertet:  12

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1 129 Exner, Hans, MSC UNnereisesheim      Simca 1200 S 10,17  0 : 39,41  0 : 38,62  0 : 38,50  1 : 17,12
  2  17 Hauber, Franz, Scuderia München      Opel Kadett C  9,33  0 : 40,01  0 : 38,86  0 : 39,02  1 : 17,88
  3  13 Giebel, Michael, MSC Indersdorf      Opel Kadett C  8,50  0 : 40,74  0 : 39,68  0 : 39,55  1 : 19,23
  4   6 Faber, Josef, MSC Indersdorf         Opel Kadett C  7,67  0 : 38,56  0 : 38,36  1  0 : 38,76  1 : 20,12
  5 143 Friedl, Roland jun., Rennteam Amorgra NSU TT 1200  6,83  0 : 42,16  0 : 40,73  0 : 39,78  1 : 20,51
  6 161 Rindle, Ramona, Rennteam Amorgrafik  Opel Kadett C  6,00  0 : 43,26  0 : 41,06  0 : 40,50  1 : 21,56
  7  27 Wembacher, Alfred, AC Oberammergau   BMW 36 M3  5,17  0 : 40,32  2  0 : 40,01  1  0 : 39,71  1 : 22,72
  8 144 Friedl, Roland sen., Rennteam Amorgra Opel Kadett C  4,33  0 : 40,98  0 : 40,17  1  0 : 40,83  1 : 24,00
  9 160 Leberl, Thomas, MSC Altenstadt       Suzuki Swift  3,50  0 : 44,78  3  0 : 44,71  1  0 : 46,04  1 : 33,75
 10 128 Giebel, Hubert, MSC Indersdorf       Opel Kadett C  2,67  0 : 42,07  1  0 : 42,34  3  0 : 41,26  1  1 : 35,60
 11  36 Gerold, Georg, AC Oberammergau       BMW E36 M3  1,83  0 : 46,50  6  0 : 45,08  2  0 : 45,34  1 : 36,42
 12  46 Gimbel, Wilhelm, AC Oberammergau     BMW 36 M3  1,00  0 : 43,12  0 : 44,02  5  0 : 41,93  1  1 : 43,95

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Klasse 11 - S SE bis 18 Am Start:  14 Gewertet:  13 Ausgefallen:  1

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1  62 Noerpel, Felix, MC Diessen           Renault Clio 10,29  0 : 45,71  1  0 : 44,38  1  0 : 44,20  1 : 31,58
  2 131 Erhart, Marco, MSC Ohlstadt          Opel Corsa B  9,57  0 : 47,71  0 : 46,71  0 : 46,72  1 : 33,43
  3 133 Sagmeister, Bartholomeus, MSC Ohlstad Opel Coras A  8,86  0 : 45,79  0 : 45,64  0 : 45,30  1  1 : 33,94
  4 124 Wengert, Gerry, SC Kaufbeuren        Mini Cooper D  8,14  0 : 49,90  1  0 : 47,27  0 : 46,80  1 : 34,07
  5  80 Pröbstl, Annalena, MC Dießen         Renault Clio  7,43  0 : 52,49  1  0 : 48,95  1  0 : 48,60  1 : 40,55
  6  63 Wengert, Gregor, MSC Kaufbeuren      Mini Cooper D  6,71  0 : 46,64  3  0 : 46,54  2  0 : 47,01  1  1 : 42,55
  7 136 Weber, Daniel, MSC Ohlstadt          Opel Corsa A  6,00  0 : 57,92  0 : 54,04  0 : 51,56  1 : 45,60
  8  69 Stahl, Tim, AMC Bad Aibling          VW Polo  5,29  0 : 47,16  0 : 45,64  1 : 00,56  1 : 46,20
  9 150 Werner, Simon, MSC Lechbruck         Suzuki Swift  4,57  0 : 55,75  0 : 52,62  0 : 54,21  1 : 46,83
 10 148 Weiß, Maria, MSC Lechbruck           Opel Corsa  3,86  0 : 58,01  0 : 54,58  0 : 53,82  1 : 48,40
 11 103 Pazold, Samuel, MSC Kaufbeuren       Opel Corsa  3,14  0 : 54,14  6  0 : 51,75  0 : 50,63  3  1 : 51,38
 12  97 Ryschka, Felix, MC Weilheim          Renault Twing  2,43  0 : 52,94  2  0 : 52,47  1  0 : 52,77  5  2 : 03,24
 13 102 Nigar, Alisa, MSC Kaufbeuren         Opel Corsa  1,71  1 : 01,84  1 : 01,71  1  1 : 01,42  2 : 06,13

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme:                               Blatt  4 edv-programm: eilert, München



Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
***  76 Tix, Fabio, MSC Geretsried           VW Polo  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00  0 : 00,00 DNF

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Damenwertung Am Start:   8 Gewertet:   8

===========================================================================================================================
Pl. St-Nr. Name Ortsclub Fahrzeug Punkte Training F 1.Lauf F 2.Lauf F Gesamt

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  1 161 Rindle, Ramona, Rennteam Amorgrafik  Opel Kadett C  6,00  0 : 43,26  0 : 41,06  0 : 40,50  1 : 21,56
  2  39 Huttner, Sarah, MC Mering            Opel Corsa A  5,09  0 : 44,67  0 : 42,98  0 : 43,83  1 : 26,81
  3  55 Völk, Martina, MSC Altenstadt        BMW 318 ti  2,36  0 : 44,00  1  0 : 43,00  1  0 : 43,47  1 : 29,47
  4 146 Fuchs, Jonas,                        Opel Kadett C  7,00  0 : 46,67  0 : 45,27  0 : 45,00  1 : 30,27
  5 149 Götzenberger, Georg, MC Labertal     Opel Corsa A  5,00  0 : 51,77  0 : 47,42  0 : 45,41  1 : 32,83
  6 152 Bißle, Georg, MSC Lechbruck          Opel Corsa  2,11  0 : 47,69  1  0 : 46,47  0 : 45,71  2  1 : 38,18
  7  44 Ahl, Jaqueline, MSC Altenstadt       BMW E36  1,45  0 : 46,71  3  0 : 45,63  3  0 : 44,34  2  1 : 44,97
  8 145 Fuchs, Richard,                      Fiat Seicento  1,00  0 : 46,79  0 : 45,49  5  0 : 44,67  1 : 45,16

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Zeitnahme:                               Blatt  5 edv-programm: eilert, München


